Service Provider

Superior Court Reporters as of: 6/24/15

Contact Person

EMail

Phone

Arnold, Marla

Marla Arnold

arnoldm002@mail.maricopa.gov

Ashbrook, Laura

Laura Ashbrook

ashbrookl@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 372-0771

Babicky, Mike

Mike Babicky

babickym@mail.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-4182

Bauer, Wanda

Wanda Bauer

bauerw@superiorcourt.maricoa.gov

(602) 372-0897

Benitez, Mike

Mike Benitez

benitezm@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

(602) 506-3852

Bobbie, Robin

Robin Bobbie

bobbier@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 372-3977

Bolton, Karen

Karen Bolton

boltonk@mail.maricopa.gov

(602) 882-6829

Bradley, Lisa

Lisa Bradley

bradleyl@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 372-9435

Brown, Kristen L.

Kristen Brown

brownk002@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 372-0432

Coaly, Christine

Christine Coaly

coalyc@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 372-1414

Colwell, Treva B.

Treva Colwell

colwellt@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

(602) 506-1126

Coniam, Scott

Scott Coniam

sconiam@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-5205

De La Torre, Yvonne

Yvonne De La Torre

delatorrey@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

(602) 372-4759

Dennison, Lori

Lori Dennison

dennisonl@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-0122

Dobbins, Rochelle

Rochelle Dobbins

dobbinsr@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

(602) 372-2773

Donoho, Diane

Diane Donoho

donohod@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

Duran, Pearl

Pearl Duran

duranp001@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-3390

Escobedo, April M.

April Escobedo

escobedoa@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

(602) 506-3372

Estrada-Gray, Lydia

Lydia Estrada-Gray

lyestrad@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

602-506-2948

Ferguson, Gail

Gail Ferguson

fergusong@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-3589

Franco, Luz

Luz Franco

FrancoL002@ Superiorcourt.Maricopa.Gov

602-506-3589

Gartner, Vanessa

Vanessa Gartner

gartnerv@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

Hankins, Mary

Mary Hankins

hankinsm@mail.maricopa.gov
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Hereford, Crystal

Crystal Hereford

herefordc@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

Hill-Morrisette, Monica S.

Monica Hill-Morrisette

hillm001@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-5176

Kaley, Michele

Michele Kaley

kaleym@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

Kappedal, Jeanne

Jeanne Kappedal

kappedalj@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

Kindle, Scott

Scott Kindle

Kindles@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 372-0280

Kotarba, Patricia

Patricia Kotarba

kotarbap@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 372-2094

Kramer, Tara

Tara Kramer

kramert@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-4122

LeMoine, Marylynn

Marylynn LeMoine

lemoinem@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(623) 506-3159

Lineburg, Cindy Cindy Lineburg lineburgc@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov
Lopez, Hilda Hilda Lopez lopezh001@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov (602) 372-2871
LOpez, Linda C. Linda LOpeZ LopezLOOl@ma"_maricopa_gov (602) 506-0342

Masciola, Terry

Terry Masciola

masciolat@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

(602) 506-7317

Melstrom, Vanessa

Vanessa Melstrom

melstromv@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

Mobley, Renee

Renee Maobley

mobleyr@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-7409

Moll, Donald

Donald Moll

dmoll@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-1491

Pancratz, Jennifer

Jennifer Pancratz

pancratzj@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 372-3515

Paustian, Helene

Helene Paustian

paustianh@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-6253

Reaume, Dotty

Dotty Reaume

reaumed000@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

Reinhardt, Lori

Lori Reinhardt

reinhardtl@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-3349

Remus, Pamela

Pamela Remus

remusp@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-3965

Roman, Jovanna

Jovanna Roman

romanjo003@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 372-0495

Rose, Janell

Janell Rose

rosej003@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

(602) 506-3543

Salazar, Antionette

Antionette Salazar

salazara001@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-3729

Sandoval, Luisa

Luisa Sandoval

sandovallo99@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

Sesta, Nicole

Nicole Sesta

sestan@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(602) 506-7863

Stockford, Barbara

Barbara Stockford

stockfordb@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

(480) 332-7407
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Week, Kristi Kristi Week weekk@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

Westlund, Jane Anne Jane Westlund westlundj@superiorcourt. maricopa.gov

Yazwa, Lauri Lauri Yazwa yazwal@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov
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